
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - WomenEvent 110
14 MAY 2016 - 15:30

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 360.60     
2 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 330.60 30.00     
3 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 328.55 32.05     
4 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984 323.25 37.35     
5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 317.10 43.50     
6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 309.25 51.35     
7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988 303.30 57.30     
8 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 291.25 69.35     
9 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 269.50 91.10     

10 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 269.45 91.15     
11 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986 262.40 98.20     
12 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 224.30 136.30     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - WomenEvent 110
14 MAY 2016 - 15:30

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.00 147.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 212.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 279.60
305B 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 81.00 360.60

2 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 128.10
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 197.10
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 67.50 264.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 330.60 30.00

3 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 59.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.65 126.05
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.00 189.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 255.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 73.50 328.55 32.05

4 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 70.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.50 126.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 195.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 263.25
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 323.25 37.35

5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.00 66.00
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 121.50
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 189.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 254.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 317.10 43.50

6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 63.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 67.50 130.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.00 193.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 255.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.25 309.25 51.35

 London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 110 RG7-ASF.2.5.1 / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 14/05/2016 at 16:36)



RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 55.80 111.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 175.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 235.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 303.30 57.30

8 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 45.00 45.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 54.25 99.25
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 162.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.50 223.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 291.25 69.35

9 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 86.40
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 61.60 148.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 206.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 269.50 91.10

10 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 75.95 147.95
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 18.00 165.95
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 37.50 203.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.00 269.45 91.15

11 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 43.40 110.90
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 169.40
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 27.00 196.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.00 262.40 98.20

12 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 2.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 43.50 43.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 36.00 79.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 124.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 172.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 224.30 136.30
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

3m Springboard - Women
1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 360.60 13.00
2 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 330.60 30.00 11.00
3 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 328.55 32.05 10.00
4 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984 323.25 37.35 9.00
5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 317.10 43.50 8.00
6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 309.25 51.35 7.00
7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988 303.30 57.30 6.00
8 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 291.25 69.35 5.00
9 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 269.50 91.10 4.00

10 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 269.45 91.15 3.00
11 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986 262.40 98.20 2.00
12 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 224.30 136.30 1.00

13 GOREBRANT G. Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 255.25 71.00
14 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 253.35 72.90
15 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996 245.70 80.55
16 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992 245.55 80.70
17 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994 243.85 82.40
18 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 242.15 84.10
19 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 26 FEB 1998 235.80 90.45
20 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 232.35 93.90
21 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999 228.65 97.60
22 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 224.50 101.75
23 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998 210.65 115.60
24 BORIC Maja CRO 24 MAR 1997 208.50 117.75
25 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989 193.25 133.00
26 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998 179.05 147.20

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 19.00
2 NED NETHERLANDS (2) 18.00
3 ITA ITALY (2) 15.00
4 UKR UKRAINE (2) 11.00

GER GERMANY (2) 11.00
6 BLR BELARUS (1) 4.00
7 ESP SPAIN (1) 1.00
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